
The information contained in this document is valid and correct at the time of issue. However, we reserve the right 
to modify details without notice in the light of subsequent Standard / Specification changes and ongoing technical 
developments. Diagram colours are used for representation only.

Speciality Cabling Systems Data SheetSpeciality Cabling Systems Data Sheet

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: 
Designed for the connection of either AC or DC 
circuits in fixed applications inside of vehicles 
where space is limited.

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS: 
Conductor:	 Stranded tinned 		
	 annealed copper wire 
Insulation:	 Dual layer low smoke 
	 zero halogen

Technical Data 
Voltage Rating:	 30V AC/50V DC 
Operating Temperature:	 -25 to +85°C 
Test Voltage 
@ 50Hz/15 minutes:	 2.5kV 
Halogen Content:	 Zero

Standards 
RSE/STD/024 - Part 6

Colour 
Standard colours and alternatives are as 
indicated in the appropriate specification. 
For further information contact Brand-Rex.

Ordering 
Order Part Number: 	 RSE Type IV-CSA-colour 
	 (eg. RSEIV-1.5sqmm-voilet)

TYPE 4 RSE/STD/024

Conductor 
CSA

mm2

Maximum Cable 
Diameter

mm

Typical 
Weight

kg/km

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

1.48

1.67

1.80

2.17

2.81

3.50

6

8

10

16

30

40

4

Sheath

Insulation

Conductor

Rail


