

TYPE 4 RSE/STD/024

Conductor CSA	Maximum Cable Diameter	Typical Weight
mm ²	mm	kg/km
0.50	1.48	6
0.75	1.67	8
1.00	1.80	10
1.50	2.17	16
2.50	2.81	30
4.00	3.50	40

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Designed for the connection of either AC or DC circuits in fixed applications inside of vehicles where space is limited.

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS:

Conductor: Stranded tinned

annealed copper wire

Insulation: Dual layer low smoke

zero halogen

Technical Data

Voltage Rating: 30V AC/50V DC Operating Temperature: $-25 \text{ to } +85^{\circ}\text{C}$

Test Voltage

@ 50Hz/15 minutes: 2.5kV Halogen Content: Zero

Standards

RSE/STD/024 - Part 6

Colour

Standard colours and alternatives are as indicated in the appropriate specification. For further information contact Brand-Rex.

Ordering

Order Part Number: RSE Type IV-CSA-colour

(eg. RSEIV-1.5sqmm-voilet)

The information contained in this document is valid and correct at the time of issue. However, we reserve the right to modify details without notice in the light of subsequent Standard / Specification changes and ongoing technica developments. Diagram colours are used for representation only.

